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Number of Top Times: All
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Male Open Long Jump
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5.72m
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3.2
1.9
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1.2
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-0.5
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0.4
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-0.5
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24-06.50
24-03.75
24-03.50
23-11.50
23-06.75
23-04.50
23-03.25
22-08.50
22-05.25
22-05.00
22-04.25
22-02.25
21-10.75
21-09.00
21-07.25
21-01.25
21-01.25
21-00.75
20-11.75
20-10.00
20-09.25
20-09.00
20-05.25
20-03.50
19-10.25
19-08.75
19-07.50
19-02.75
19-02.75
18-11.75
18-10.75
18-09.25
17-09.50
17-01.50
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Individual Top Marks

Name AgelYr

Marcos Amalbert U.P.R. 2/20/2010
Christian Meléndez INTER 3/27/2010
Eddy Florian INTER 2/20/2010
Lindon Aguanche TURABO 3/19/2010
Robin Mosquera UNE 3/27/2010
Michael Williams U.P.R. HUMACAC(3/27/2010
Jefrey Burgos TURABO 2/20/2010
Emmanuel Gonzélez U.P.R. 3/27/2010
Olbert Lara INTER 2/20/2010
Julio Pagan U.P.R. 3/27/2010
Josell Ramirez UMET 3/19/2010
Alvaro Gémez UMET 3/27/2010
José Ortiz POLI 3/27/2010
Nathanael Rivera U.P.R. BAYAMON3/27/2010
Marcos Ibarguen UMET 3/27/2010
Abraham Castro SO U.P.R. BAYAMON3/27/2010
Carlos Ferrera ucB 2/20/2010
Jonathan Ruiz POLI 3/27/2010
Kevin Vargas INTER 3/27/2010

Abiezel Santiago
Sergio Pérez
Emmanuel Vélez
Ricardo Burgos
Eduard Quintana
Joshua Colén
Osvaldo Colon
Domingo del Rosario
Raviel Reyes
Rafael Burgos
Jonathan Figueroa
Jonathan Pérez
Leonel Gonzélez
Juan Gonzélez
Victor Lépez

U.P.R.PONCE 3/27/2010
U.P.R. BAYAMON3/19/2010

COLEGIO 3/27/2010
POLI 3/19/2010
UNE 3/19/2010

U.P.R. UTUADO 3/19/2010
U.P.R. BAYAMON3/19/2010

SAGRADO 2/20/2010
U.P.R. HUMACAC(3/27/2010
SAGRADO 3/19/2010
COLEGIO 3/19/2010
COLEGIO 3/27/2010
CuU 2/20/2010

U.P.R. UTUADO 3/19/2010
U.P.R. CAROLIN/2/20/2010
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